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Hawaii Economic Financial Literacy Standards

Hawaii Standards Objectives FoolProof Module Alignment
Social Studies: Economics E.1 Understand costs and benefits of economic choice and use MO01: When It Hits The Fan
this knowledge to make sound economic decisions. MO02: Breathing Without Air

E.2 Understand how markets function and analyze the role of MO03: Kick Some Buck
prices and incentives to realize how economic interactions affect MO04: Road Trip
human behavior. MO05: Junk In The Trunk
MO0G6: Sucker Punch
MO7: Boxing Practice
MO08: Burning Money
MO09: Renting a Pad
M10: Buying a Home
M11: Gambling

M12: Taxes

M13: Charitable Giving
M14: College Prep
M15: Insurance

M16: Bankruptcy
M17: Investing

M18: Retirement

E.3 Evaluate the costs and benefits of trade among individuals,
nations, and organizations to explain why trade results in higher
overall levels of production and consumption.



Hawaii Standards
Career and Life Skills

Hawaii Standards
Skills for Life and Work

Objectives

CS.2 Develop self-knowledge, explore different educational,
career, and life options available, and design and implement
educational, career, and life plans.

CS.3 Develop skills and attributes that area critical to a person's
ability to successfully navigate the world in and out of school, at
work, and at home: thinking and reasoning skills, personal
qualities, skills for managing resources, interpersonal skills, skills
for managing information, and skills and knowledge related to
systems.

Objectives

Students develop skills and attributes that are critical to a
person’s ability to successfully navigate the world in and out of
school, at work, and at home: thinking and reasoning skills,
personal qualities, skills for managing resources, interpersonal
skills, skills for managing information, and skills and knowledge
related to systems

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1:
M02:
MO03:
MO04:
MO5:
MO6:
MO7:
MO08:
MO09:
M10:
M11:
M12:
M13:
M14:
M15:
M16:
M17:
M18:

When It Hits The Fan
Breathing Without Air
Kick Some Buck
Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Sucker Punch
Boxing Practice
Burning Money
Renting a Pad
Buying a Home
Gambling

Taxes

Charitable Giving
College Prep
Insurance
Bankruptcy
Investing

Retirement

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1:
M02:
MO3:
MO04:
MO5:
MO6:
MOQ7:
MO8:
MO09:
M10:
M11:
M12:
M13:
M14:
M15:
M16:
M17:
M18:

When It Hits The Fan
Breathing Without Air
Kick Some Buck
Road Trip

Junk In The Trunk
Sucker Punch
Boxing Practice
Burning Money
Renting a Pad
Buying a Home
Gambling

Taxes

Charitable Giving
College Prep
Insurance
Bankruptcy
Investing

Retirement



Hawaii Standards
Language Arts

Hawaii Standards
LA. Writing

Hawaii Standards
LA. Communication

Objectives
LA. Reading and Literature.

LA.R.1 Read a range of literary and informative texts for a variety
of purposes.

LA.R.2 Use strategies within the reading processes to construct
meaning.

LA.R.3 Apply knowledge of the conventions of language and texts
to construct meaning.

Objectives
LA.W.1 Write using various forms to communicate for a variety of
purposes and audiences.

LA.W.2 Use writing processes and strategies appropriately and as
needed to construct meaning and communicate effectively.

LA.W.3 Apply knowledge and understanding of the conventions
of language and research when writing.

Objectives

LA.C.1 Communicate orally using various forms-- interpersonal,
group, and public--for a variety of purposes and situations.

LA.C.2 Use strategies within speaking and listening processes to
construct.

LA.C.3 Apply knowledge of verbal and nonverbal language to
communicate effectively.

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1: When It Hits The Fan
MO02: Breathing Without Air
MO3: Kick Some Buck
MO04: Road Trip

MO5: Junk In The Trunk
MO0G6: Sucker Punch

MO7: Boxing Practice
MO08: Burning Money
MO09: Renting a Pad

M10: Buying a Home

M11: Gambling

M12: Taxes

M13: Charitable Giving
M14: College Prep

M15: Insurance

M16: Bankruptcy

M17: Investing

M18: Retirement

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO04: Road Trip

MO05: Junk In The Trunk
MO06: Sucker Punch
MO7: Boxing Practice

FoolProof Module Alignment
MO04: Road Trip

MO5: Junk In The Trunk

MO0G6: Sucker Punch

MO7: Boxing Practice



Hawaii Standards

Mathematics: Number and Operation

Hawaii Standards
Managing Information

Objectives

M.NO.3 Use computational tools and strategies fluently and when

appropriate, use estimation.

Objectives

Use computers and a variety of other resources to acquire and
evaluate, organize, and maintain, interpret, and communicate

information.

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO04: Road Trip

MO05: Junk In The Trunk
MO06: Sucker Punch
MO7: Boxing Practice

FoolProof Module Alignment

MO1: When It Hits The Fan
MO02: Breathing Without Air
MO03: Kick Some Buck
MO04: Road Trip

MO5: Junk In The Trunk
MO06: Sucker Punch

MO7: Boxing Practice
MO08: Burning Money
MO09: Renting a Pad

M10: Buying a Home

M11: Gambling

M12: Taxes

M13: Charitable Giving
M14: College Prep

M15: Insurance

M16: Bankruptcy

M17: Investing

M18: Retirement



